502666580 02/04/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2713188

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME	CHANGE OF NAME	
CONVEYING PART	Y DATA	,		
		Name	Execution Date	
BENQ CORPORAT	ION		08/31/2007	
RECEIVING PARTY	DATA			
Name:	QISDA CORPOI	QISDA CORPORATION		
Street Address:	157 SHAN-YING ROAD, GUEISHAN			
City:	TAOYUAN			
State/Country:	TAIWAN			
Postal Code:	333			
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type		Number		
Patent Number:		17501		
CORRESPONDENC	E DATA			
		4.0044		
Fax Number:	(703)89			
Email:	lvy.Cha	n@Qisda.com	ful	
Email: Correspondence will	lvy.Cha I <i>be sent via US Ma</i>	n@Qisda.com <i>il when the email attempt is unsuccess</i>	ful.	
Email:	lvy.Cha <i>I be sent via US Ma</i> e: IVY CH	n@Qisda.com <i>il when the email attempt is unsuccess</i>	ful.	
Email: Correspondence will Correspondent Nam	lvy.Cha <i>I be sent via US Ma</i> e: IVY CH 157 SH	n@Qisda.com <i>il when the email attempt is unsuccess</i> AN	ful.	
Email: Correspondence will Correspondent Nam Address Line 1:	Ivy.Cha I be sent via US Ma e: IVY CH 157 SH TAOYU	n@Qisda.com <i>il when the email attempt is unsuccess</i> AN AN-YING ROAD, GUEISHAN	ful.	
Email: Correspondence will Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	Ivy.Cha I be sent via US Ma e: IVY CH 157 SH TAOYU	n@Qisda.com il when the email attempt is unsuccess AN AN-YING ROAD, GUEISHAN AN, TAIWAN 333	ful.	
Email: Correspondence will Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKE NAME OF SUBMITT	Ivy.Cha I be sent via US Ma e: IVY CH 157 SH TAOYU	n@Qisda.com il when the email attempt is unsuccess AN AN-YING ROAD, GUEISHAN AN, TAIWAN 333 A88082US	ful.	
Email: Correspondence will Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKE	Ivy.Cha I be sent via US Ma e: IVY CH 157 SH TAOYU	n@Qisda.com il when the email attempt is unsuccess AN AN-YING ROAD, GUEISHAN AN, TAIWAN 333 A88082US IVY CHAN	ful.	

502666580 PATENT REEL: 032165 FRAME: 0389

經濟部國際貿易局

BUREAU OF FOREIGN TRADE

MINISTRY OF ECONOMIC AFFAIRS

NO.1, HU-KOU STREET, TAIPEI, TAIWAN REPUBLIC OF CHINA

TEL:(02)23510271 FAX:(02)23217241

Ref. No.08312007

Date: Aug 31, 2007

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that the following company data are registered with this Bureau.

Name of Firm (in Chinese): 佳世達科技股份有限公司

(in English): QISDA CORPORATION

Original Name of Firm: BENQ CORPORATION From Dec. 31, 2001

Change in the Name of Firm: QISDA CORPORATION From Aug. 31, 2007

LocationA of Business: NO.157, SHAN-YING ROAD, SHAN-TING TSUN, GUEISHAN

HSIANG, TAOYUAN COUNTY, TAIWAN, R.O.C.

Business Account Number: 12490306



Sincerely,

Section Chief

M.J. HWANG

M.J. Hwang

Section Chief

Export / Import Administration Division

PATENT REEL: 032165 FRAME: 0390

RECORDED: 02/04/2014